(1[1[1 L7V}  Portable Power

Model

*Free Air Delivery (CFM)
Working Pressure (PSI)
Unloading Pressure (PSI)
Cooling System
Compressor Oil Refill (Litres)
Engine

Engine Make

Model

Engine Power (HP)
Engine Rated (RPM)

Low Idle (RPM)
Electrical

Battery (Volts)

Battery Capacity

Fuel Tank (Litres)
Dimension In MM
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Weight (Kg)

*In Accordance to 1SO1217 1996 Annexure E

HP550
550
150
170

LIQUID

34

Ashoke Leyland
H6DTI
170
2200
1300

24
2 X 12 V, 65AH
230

4080
2030
2300
2350

MHP514
514
175
190

LIQUID
34

Ashoke Leyland
H6DTI
170
2200
1300

24
2X 12V, 65AH
230

4080
2030
2300
2350

VHP475
475
200
210

LIQUID
34

Ashoke Leyland
H6DTI
170
2200
1300

24
2X 12V, 65AH
230

4080
2030
2300
2350

VHP550
550
190
210

LIQUID
40

Ashoke Leyland
H6DTI
188
1800
1300

24
2 X 12 V, 65AH
230

4080
2030
2300
2350
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